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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1

Anke Knobloch
Marie Flor
Sarah Kirbach

uf 2

Lisa Mildebrath

Tina Paulick

Annika Geller

Michelle Komossa
Anne-Luise Breitenbach

uf 3

Melanie Uduc
Lara Reiser
Kirsten Bruhn
Sina Reithel
Emely Telle
Nadine Breede

AUTAWN - Smm.hwl\n—A Ec\m.bwmn—n

1961 (SB9) HVS-Integrativ-Sport
1996 (SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein
1992 (SB6) TV Neckargemiind

1995 (SB8) MZFK Schwerin
1991 (SB12) DLRG Weimar
1993 (SB7) BSG Aachen
1991 (SB14) DLRG Weimar
1995 (SB9) MZFK Schwerin

1996 (SB12) SC Potsdam
1993 (SB11) FV-Werda 1919
1969 (SB5) PSV Neumlinster
1999 (SB13) DLRG Weimar
1997 (SB13) DLRG Weimar
1998 (SB14) PSV Stralsund

07:10,50
05:22,10
06:20,00

04:50,00
04:30,52
04:11,10
04:20,55
04:39,00

03:57,20
03:54,00
03:25,10
03:30,00
03:56,26
04:09,10
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